Friends of Lake Darling — 11 to 7 Fri, Sat & Sun

Lake Darling Boat Rental Rates

Hourly Rate 4 Hours  Daily Max.

Paddleboats
Two Seater
Four Seater

$12.00
$15.00

Single Kayaks
Double Kayaks

Stand Up Boards

2 Hours

Motor Boats $60.00

Corn-Hole Boards/bags

Boat House phone 319-461-2979

$30.00
$40.00

$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$40.00

$30.00

$52.00
$75.00

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$75.00

$60.00

4 Hours Daily

$100.00

$175.00

$10.00




